	A	03-22-87	89:89A	
нк		101025	Page 1	
			ين	
		Flouida Department of State Division of Corporations	A LO	
		Public Access System	07 MMR 20	
		Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	0' P	
		ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.		
		(((H07000072202 3)))		
	a Anima A			
	- No	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		
	Ţn;	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383		
	Y car			
		Account Name : HOLLAND & KNIGHT - Account Number : 075350000340 Fhome : (407)423~8500		
		Fhome : (407)423~8500 Fax Number : (407)244-5288		
	~ ~			
Q	0:28 STATE			
RECEIVED				
	20 SSET	IRST CAPITAL INSTITUTIONAL REAL ESTATE, LTD1		
ũ	07 MAR 20 SECREDARY TALLAHASSE	IRST CAPITAL INSTITUTIONAL REAL ESTATE, LTD1		
L.L.,	171 DZE	Certified Copy 0		
		Page Count 01		
		Estimated Charge \$52.50		

Electronic Filing Menu

FROMI

Corporate Filing Menu

Hclp



۶.93 of 1

03-20-07 89:898 P.84

FAX NO.: 4072445288

FROM: HK

## STATEMENT OF TERMINATION FOR FIRST CAPITAL INSTITUTIONAL REAL ESTATE, LTD.-1

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 8, 1982, hereby submits this Statement of Termination.

The limited partnership has completed winding up its affairs and wishes to file this statement of termination with the Florida Department of State. The Managing General Partner has authorized the Bank of New York, as transfer agent to make final disbursement of all remaining partnership funds to the partners, except for reserved amounts provided to the managing general partner, reasonably deemed necessary to settle all amounts due under the partnership agreement, as well as to pay all vendor and third party service providers, file final tax returns. The final administrative filings with the Florida Department of State, and prepare any other filings or make any other payments which may be required pursuant to the termination of the partnership's existence under law.

This statement of termination shall be effective upon filing by the Florida Department of State.

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:

FIRST CAPITAL FINANCIAL, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company, as it's managing general partner

By: <u>/S/ Philip G. Tinkler</u> Name: <u>Philip G. Tinkler</u> Title: <u>President</u>



Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

4-1429055-53